
FALL 2019 POLITICAL SCIENCE TEACHING ASSISTANTSHIP POSTING 
McGILL UNIVERSITY 

 

“McGill University is Committed to Equity in Employment” 
 

Date of Posting: 
29 April 2019 

Hiring Unit & Address:  
Department of Political Science 
Leacock Building, Room 414 
 

Course  Number and Title: 
POLI 200 Intro to Political Science 
POLI 210 Political Science Research Methods 
POLI 221 Government of Canada 
POLI 231 Introduction to Political Theory 
POLI 244 International Politics: State Behaviour 
POLI 318 Comparative Local Government 
POLI 319 Latin American Politics 
POLI 329 Russian and Soviet Politics 
POLI 339 Comp Developed Topics: Pol Economy of Inequality 
POLI 340 Developing Areas/Middle East 
POLI 345 International Organizations 
POLI 346 American Foreign Policy 
POLI 347 Arab-Israel Conflict, Crisis, Peace 
POLI 360 Security: War and Peace 
POLI 364 Radical Political Thought 
POLI 369 Politics of Southeast Asia 
POLI 379 Topics in Canadian Politics: Gender and Politics 
POLI 380 Contemporary Chinese Politics 
POLI 381 Politics in Japan and South Korea 
POLI 423 Politics of Ethno-Nationalism 
POLI 435 Identity and Inequality 
POLI 444 Topics in International Politics 2 
POLI 445 International Political Economy: Monetary Relations 
POLI 449 Diplomacy in Practice 
POLI 451 The European Union 
POLI 618 Quantitative Analysis 

Course Instructor: 
Daniel Douek 
Dietlind Stolle 
Daniel Beland 
Jacob Levy 
Daniel Douek 
Filippo Sabetti 
Manuel Balan 
TBA 
TBA 
Rex Brynen 
TBA 
Mark Brawley 
Daniel Douek 
TV Paul 
TBA 
Erik Kuhonta 
Kelly Gordon 
Juan Wang 
Juan Wang 
Narendra Subramanian 
Narendra Subramanian 
Jennifer Welsh 
Mark Brawley 
Vincent Pouliot 
Maria Popova 
Aaron Erlich 

TA Positions: 
5 
4 
3 
3-4 
7-8 
1-2 
2-2.5 
1 
1 
3 
2.5 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1-2 
1 
1 
0.5 

Hours of work (per term): 
Full TA – 180 hours; 0.75 TA – 135 hours; 0.5 TA – 90 hours 
*TA positions may be allocated as fractional positions, 0.5 or 0.75 

Dates of Appointment: 
1 September – 30 December 2019 
 

 

Application Deadline Date: 
Thursday, 30 May 2019.  Apply online at 
http://www.mcgill.ca/politicalscience/employment/teaching-
assistants  
 

Salary:  Hourly rate:  $29.33 (increase pending) 
$5,279 – 180 hours 
$3,959 – 135 hours 
$2,639 – 90 hours 

Required Duties: 
Instruction in conference sections (if scheduled for course); Availability for student consultation/office hours; 
Attendance in class lectures (when required by instructor); Grading of papers, exams, and other course components; 
Consultation with course instructor; Assistance in the preparation of course materials. 

Qualifications Required: 
Prior (graduate or undergraduate) study in subject matter of course; Strong overall academic performance and in 
good academic standing in the program; Suitable teaching skills 

Dept. Authorization:  Andrew Stoten Date:  29 April 2019 
 

NOTE:  Announcements are considered tentative, pending final determination of course offerings and enrolments.  Due 
to insufficient enrolment in courses listed, not all courses posted may require a TA. 

http://www.mcgill.ca/politicalscience/employment/teaching-assistants
http://www.mcgill.ca/politicalscience/employment/teaching-assistants

