## FALL 2019 POLITICAL SCIENCE TEACHING ASSISTANTSHIP POSTING McGILL UNIVERSITY

## "McGill University is Committed to Equity in Employment"

Date of Posting:	Hiring Unit & Address:	
29 April 2019	Department of Political Science Leacock Building, Room 414	
POLI 200 Intro to Political Science	Daniel Douek	5
POLI 210 Political Science Research Methods	Dietlind Stolle	4
POLI 221 Government of Canada	Daniel Beland	3
POLI 231 Introduction to Political Theory	Jacob Levy	3-4
POLI 244 International Politics: State Behaviour	Daniel Douek	7-8
POLI 318 Comparative Local Government	Filippo Sabetti	1-2
POLI 319 Latin American Politics	Manuel Balan	2-2.5
POLI 329 Russian and Soviet Politics	ТВА	1
POLI 339 Comp Developed Topics: Pol Economy of Inequality	ТВА	1
POLI 340 Developing Areas/Middle East	Rex Brynen	3
POLI 345 International Organizations	ТВА	2.5
POLI 346 American Foreign Policy	Mark Brawley	2
POLI 347 Arab-Israel Conflict, Crisis, Peace	Daniel Douek	2
POLI 360 Security: War and Peace	TV Paul	2
POLI 364 Radical Political Thought	ТВА	1
POLI 369 Politics of Southeast Asia	Erik Kuhonta	2
POLI 379 Topics in Canadian Politics: Gender and Politics	Kelly Gordon	2
POLI 380 Contemporary Chinese Politics	Juan Wang	1
POLI 381 Politics in Japan and South Korea	Juan Wang	1
POLI 423 Politics of Ethno-Nationalism	Narendra Subramanian	1
POLI 435 Identity and Inequality	Narendra Subramanian	1
POLI 444 Topics in International Politics 2	Jennifer Welsh	1
POLI 445 International Political Economy: Monetary Relations	Mark Brawley	1-2
POLI 449 Diplomacy in Practice	Vincent Pouliot	1
POLI 451 The European Union	Maria Popova	1
POLI 618 Quantitative Analysis	Aaron Erlich	0.5
Hours of work (per term):	Dates of Appointment:	
Full TA – 180 hours; 0.75 TA – 135 hours; 0.5 TA – 90 hours	1 September – 30 December 2019	
*TA positions may be allocated as fractional positions, 0.5 or 0.75		
Application Deadline Date:	Salary: Hourly rate: \$29.33 (increase pending)	
Thursday, 30 May 2019. Apply online at	\$5,279 – 180 hours	
http://www.mcgill.ca/politicalscience/employment/teaching-	\$3,959 – 135 hours	
<u>assistants</u>	\$2,639 – 90 hours	
Assistants Required Duties:	\$2,639 – 90 hours	

Instruction in conference sections (if scheduled for course); Availability for student consultation/office hours; Attendance in class lectures (when required by instructor); Grading of papers, exams, and other course components; Consultation with course instructor; Assistance in the preparation of course materials.

## **Qualifications Required:**

Prior (graduate or undergraduate) study in subject matter of course; Strong overall academic performance and in good academic standing in the program; Suitable teaching skills

Dept. Authorization: Andrew Stoten	Date: 29 April 2019
------------------------------------	---------------------

**NOTE:** Announcements are considered tentative, pending final determination of course offerings and enrolments. Due to insufficient enrolment in courses listed, not all courses posted may require a TA.